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GARA 100 METRI X Pag. 1

CATEGORIA CATEGORIA M
 Gara Nr. 001 Serie 01
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
3 21 CARDO GIONATA ASPEA PD 12,48 1 5
4 14 ALFIERI MARCO ASPEA PD 12,63 2 3
5 198 CONZO FRANCESCO SCHULTZ GORIZIA 12,73 3 2
1 24 CIOCOIU ROBERT ASPEA PD 12,99 4 1
2 221 MANGAR SUMBA ELIA SPORT INSIEME VI + 13,9 5 1

 Gara Nr. 002 Serie 02
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
4 264 ROS MARCO A.SORRISO VE + 13,21 1 5
3 75 SCIACHITANO VITTORIO ATLETICA 2000 13,42 2 3
1 91 MATTHIAS COMINELLI BRESCIANA NONSOLOSPO 13,54 3 2
2 33 NARCISO ANTON ASPEA PD 13,77 4 1
5 56 CAPRARO NICOLA ATLETICA 2000 14,16 5 1

 Gara Nr. 003 Serie 03
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
1 129 CAPOCASALE LUIGI ASD OLTRE MONTEBELLU 13,57 1 5
2 150 ZANDONA' SIMONE ASD OLTRE MONTEBELLU 13,95 2 3
3 64 DE TOMMASI FABIO ATLETICA 2000 14,05 3 2
4 145 TONELLO GIAN MARCO ASD OLTRE MONTEBELLU 14,2 4 1
5 216 CRIVELLARO MICHEL SPORT INSIEME VI + 15,19 5 1

 Gara Nr. 004 Serie 04
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
5 84 DOTTI PAOLO BRESCIANA NONSOLOSPO 14,12 1 5
4 312 LIBARDI THOMAS U S QUERCIA 14,59 2 3
2 309 AZZOLINI DENIS U S QUERCIA 15,41 3 2
3 133 FIORENTIN YURI ASD OLTRE MONTEBELLU 15,76 4 1
1 227 VIVIAN LUCA SPORT INSIEME VI + 18,19 5 1

 Gara Nr. 005 Serie 05
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
4 303 MERLO ALBERTO AMICI DELLO SPORT TR 13,2 1 5
1 156 CORTI MARCO ASD OLTRETUTTO 97 14,36 2 3
3 301 GARDUMI SHAMIR AMICI DELLO SPORT TR 16,02 3 2
6 215 BORGO STEFANO SPORT INSIEME VI + 17,11 4 1
2 288 ABATE EMILIO AMICI DELLO SPORT TR 18,75 5 1
5 308 ZENCHER SILVANO AMICI DELLO SPORT TR 20,44 6 1

 Gara Nr. 006 Serie 06
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
3 228 DALLA LIBERA ALESSIO A.SORRISO VE + 15,77 1 5
1 244 CARPENEDO ALESSIO A.SORRISO VE + 16,24 2 3
4 38 RUGGERO EMANUELE ASPEA PD 16,6 3 2
5 147 ZAGO MATTIA ASD OLTRE MONTEBELLU 16,67 4 1
6 179 WIQUEL JACOPO ASD OLTRETUTTO 97 17,75 5 1
2 29 GIANNELLA MARCO ASPEA PD 18,54 6 1

 Gara Nr. 007 Serie 07
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
5 125 MOTTA FEDERICO MANDELLO LARIO 17,67 1 5
1 16 BASSO FEDERICO ASPEA PD 18,03 2 3
3 74 SABADIN FABIO ATLETICA 2000 18,38 3 2
2 160 FUMAGALLI GIACOMO ASD OLTRETUTTO 97 18,55 4 1
4 83 DI MAIO SIMONE BRESCIANA NONSOLOSPO 18,62 5 1
6 302 LEONARDI CRISTIAN AMICI DELLO SPORT TR 999 0

 Gara Nr. 008 Serie 08
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI

3 95 NICOLAI PIETRO BRESCIANA NONSOLOSPO 15,57 1 5
5 8 LYNINSKYY NICOLA ASHM ONLUS 17,4 2 3
4 161 GHIRLANDI MARCO ASD OLTRETUTTO 97 18,76 3 2
1 175 TORRICELLI GIACOMO ASD OLTRETUTTO 97 19,36 4 1
2 176 URCIOLI MARCO ASD OLTRETUTTO 97 33,29 5 1



21° TROFEO DEL SORRISO DOLO 6 OTTOBRE 2019
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6 122 DE FANTI STEFANO MANDELLO LARIO 999 0
 Gara Nr. 009 Serie 09
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
4 100 VOLPE FABIO BRESCIANA NONSOLOSPO 19,85 1 5
3 287 ZIEGER ALBERTO TREVISO ATLETICA 21,34 2 3
5 7 LYNINSKYY MICHELE ASHM ONLUS 22,61 3 2
6 4 BALLOTA CLAUDIO ASHM ONLUS 23,88 4 1
1 121 CASALINI MARCO MANDELLO LARIO 999 0
2 126 RIVA NICOLO' MANDELLO LARIO 999 0

CATEGORIA CATEGORIA F
 Gara Nr. 010 Serie 01
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
1 132 FEDATO PATRIZIA ASD OLTRE MONTEBELLU 16,2 1 5
4 43 STRAZZA PERLA ASPEA PD 16,92 2 3
3 223 PIZZOLATO ADREIA SPORT INSIEME VI + 23,57 3 2
2 206 ZUCCHIATTI EUGENIA SCHULTZ GORIZIA 999 0

 Gara Nr. 011 Serie 02
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
5 10 OGBORNE NICOLE ASHM ONLUS 37,55 1 5
1 320 ZENDRI ELISA U S QUERCIA 37,97 2 3
4 318 SLAVIK VERONICA U S QUERCIA 39,05 3 2
3 310 BRUSCHETTI ALICE U S QUERCIA 39,23 4 1
2 291 CALDONAZZI MARTINA AMICI DELLO SPORT TR 44,45 5 1

 Gara Nr. 012 Serie 03
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
2 254 MAZZETTO ELENA A.SORRISO VE + 16,79 1 5
1 163 GUERRERA LISA ASD OLTRETUTTO 97 17,75 2 3
4 231 ARONNE CHIARA A.SORRISO VE + 19,02 3 2
5 124 MACINANTE SARA MANDELLO LARIO 20,3 4 1
3 151 ALGHILERI CHIARA ASD OLTRETUTTO 97 20,47 5 1

 Gara Nr. 013 Serie 04
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
3 234 BECCARI ALICE A.SORRISO VE + 25,37 1 5
4 80 AGOSTI ASIA BRESCIANA NONSOLOSPO 25,73 2 3
1 164 ISACCHI CRISTINA ASD OLTRETUTTO 97 26,97 3 2
5 82 BRATTINI FRANCESCA BRESCIANA NONSOLOSPO 31,51 4 1
2 266 SORATO ALICE A.SORRISO VE + 999 0
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CATEGORIA CATEGORIA M
 Gara Nr. 014 Serie 01
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
2 67 FIN MATTIA ATLETICA 2000 22,61 1 5
5 28 FRIGOLORPE STEFANO ASPEA PD 24,31 2 3
6 36 PUDDU MATTEO ASPEA PD 24,57 3 2
4 63 DE TOMMASI ALEX ATLETICA 2000 24,93 4 1
1 138 MENEGHETTI LUCA ASD OLTRE MONTEBELLU 26,47 5 1
3 202 IACOLETIG ANDREA SCHULTZ GORIZIA 999 0

 Gara Nr. 015 Serie 02
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
2 281 ORTICA GUSTAVO TREVISO ATLETICA 29,55 1 5
5 48 ZARAMELLA GIOVANNI ASPEA PD 34,14 2 3
4 279 DE ROSSI UMBERTO TREVISO ATLETICA 36,3 3 2
3 276 BERTELLI NICOLO' TREVISO ATLETICA 38,4 4 1
1 293 CAMPESTRIN IGOR AMICI DELLO SPORT TR 43,22 5 1
6 214 BALEANU EMILIANO SPORT INSIEME VI + 43,5 6 1

CATEGORIA CATEGORIA F
 Gara Nr. 016 Serie 01
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
2 196 VILLA GIOELE POLISPORIVA MILANESE 23,08 1 5
1 37 ROSSO ALESSIA ASPEA PD 34,04 2 3
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CATEGORIA CATEGORIA M
 Gara Nr. 017 Serie 01
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
3 21 CARDO GIONATA ASPEA PD 28,52 1 5
5 75 SCIACHITANO VITTORIO ATLETICA 2000 29,42 2 3
2 315 SALVADORI OLEG U S QUERCIA 30,17 3 2
4 45 ZAGO LEANDRO ASPEA PD 32,99 4 1
1 311 DEBIASI STEFANO U S QUERCIA 34,43 5 1

 Gara Nr. 018 Serie 02
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
5 264 ROS MARCO A.SORRISO VE + 27,69 1 5
4 303 MERLO ALBERTO AMICI DELLO SPORT TR 28,52 2 3
3 129 CAPOCASALE LUIGI ASD OLTRE MONTEBELLU 28,99 3 2
1 205 VISINTIN GUIDO SCHULTZ GORIZIA 29,1 4 1
2 33 NARCISO ANTON ASPEA PD 29,51 5 1

 Gara Nr. 019 Serie 03
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
1 91 MATTHIAS COMINELLI BRESCIANA NONSOLOSPO 28,39 1 5
2 84 DOTTI PAOLO BRESCIANA NONSOLOSPO 29,06 2 3
4 159 FERRANTI ROMEO ASD OLTRETUTTO 97 31,27 3 2
3 39 SMAJATO MIGUEL ASPEA PD 33,42 4 1
5 244 CARPENEDO ALESSIO A.SORRISO VE + 36,31 5 1

 Gara Nr. 020 Serie 04
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
1 228 DALLA LIBERA ALESSIO A.SORRISO VE + 34,38 1 5
3 305 RESS LUIGI AMICI DELLO SPORT TR 34,64 2 3
4 29 GIANNELLA MARCO ASPEA PD 35,23 3 2
5 16 BASSO FEDERICO ASPEA PD 36,67 4 1
2 258 NOVELLO STEFANO A.SORRISO VE + 38,05 5 1

 Gara Nr. 021 Serie 05
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
4 95 NICOLAI PIETRO BRESCIANA NONSOLOSPO 32,79 1 5
5 8 LYNINSKYY NICOLA ASHM ONLUS 36,17 2 3
3 294 CANEPELE LINO AMICI DELLO SPORT TR 36,47 3 2
2 301 GARDUMI SHAMIR AMICI DELLO SPORT TR 37,72 4 1
1 125 MOTTA FEDERICO MANDELLO LARIO 38,83 5 1
6 7 LYNINSKYY MICHELE ASHM ONLUS 52,54 6 1

CATEGORIA CATEGORIA F
 Gara Nr. 022 Serie 01
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
1 17 BIDOIA MARTA ASPEA PD 30,08 1 5
3 43 STRAZZA PERLA ASPEA PD 36,19 2 3
4 304 PEDERZOLLI PAOLA AMICI DELLO SPORT TR 37,72 3 2
5 231 ARONNE CHIARA A.SORRISO VE + 40,48 4 1
2 206 ZUCCHIATTI EUGENIA SCHULTZ GORIZIA 999 0

 Gara Nr. 023 Serie 02
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
4 10 OGBORNE NICOLE ASHM ONLUS 35,41 1 5
1 254 MAZZETTO ELENA A.SORRISO VE + 37,21 2 3
3 177 VANOLI REBECCA ASD OLTRETUTTO 97 41,34 3 2
6 151 ALGHILERI CHIARA ASD OLTRETUTTO 97 44,63 4 1
2 234 BECCARI ALICE A.SORRISO VE + 47,88 5 1
5 124 MACINANTE SARA MANDELLO LARIO 50,02 6 1
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CATEGORIA CATEGORIA M
 Gara Nr. 024 Serie 01
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
1 240 BOATO LUCA A.SORRISO VE + 109,4 1 5
3 28 FRIGOLORPE STEFANO ASPEA PD 97,14 2 3
4 281 ORTICA GUSTAVO TREVISO ATLETICA 97,04 3 2
2 202 IACOLETIG ANDREA SCHULTZ GORIZIA 999 0

CATEGORIA CATEGORIA F
 Gara Nr. 025 Serie 01
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
1 37 ROSSO ALESSIA ASPEA PD 127,5 1 5



21° TROFEO DEL SORRISO DOLO 6 OTTOBRE 2019

GARA 400 CORSA X Pag. 1

CATEGORIA CATEGORIA M
 Gara Nr. 026 Serie 01
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
2 203 PAUNOVIC IGOR SCHULTZ GORIZIA 65,41 1 5
1 45 ZAGO LEANDRO ASPEA PD 65,78 2 3
3 26 COSTA CARLO ASPEA PD 82,14 3 2
4 32 MASIERO ALESSANDRO ASPEA PD 91,9 4 1
5 47 ZANOVELLO LUCA ASPEA PD 94,79 5 1

 Gara Nr. 027 Serie 02
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
4 87 GARZETTI GIANLUCA BRESCIANA NONSOLOSPO 69,73 1 5
1 39 SMAJATO MIGUEL ASPEA PD 82,92 2 3
2 120 BAGATO ULDERICO MANDELLO LARIO 85,36 3 2
5 93 MENDOGNI CARLO ALBERTO BRESCIANA NONSOLOSPO 89,34 4 1
3 154 BRIVIO ALESSANDRO ASD OLTRETUTTO 97 89,51 5 1

CATEGORIA CATEGORIA F
 Gara Nr. 028 Serie 01
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
1 17 BIDOIA MARTA ASPEA PD 75,02 1 5
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CATEGORIA CATEGORIA M
 Gara Nr. 029 Serie 01
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
3 238 BETTIO LORENZO A.SORRISO VE + 205,2 1 5
1 103 FABBRI MIRCO EFESTO LIVORNO 207,9 2 3
2 209 FENARA MARCO ANFFAS SINERGY PRATO 298,9 3 2

 Gara Nr. 030 Serie 02
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
1 293 CAMPESTRIN IGOR AMICI DELLO SPORT TR 202,8 1 5
3 284 SANTORELLO GIOVANNI TREVISO ATLETICA 298,9 2 3
2 300 FEDRIZZI MARCO AMICI DELLO SPORT TR 298,9 3 2
4 204 SEFFIN DANIELE CONTROLLAT SCHULTZ GORIZIA 999 0

CATEGORIA CATEGORIA F
 Gara Nr. 031 Serie 01
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
1 102 CECCARELLI CARLA EFESTO LIVORNO 244,0 1 5
4 277 CACCIN GIULIA TREVISO ATLETICA 253,5 2 3
2 183 CECCARELLI MERCEDES POLISPORIVA MILANESE 266,6 3 2
3 149 ZANATTA MARTA ASD OLTRE MONTEBELLU 276,5 4 1

 Gara Nr. 032 Serie 02
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
5 85 FACCONI ANGELO BRESCIANA NONSOLOSPO 217,8 1 5
4 230 ARGENTINI ARIANNA A.SORRISO VE + 287,4 2 3
2 220 MANFRON CLAUDIA SPORT INSIEME VI + 287,4 3 2
1 278 CHIODERO RACHELE TREVISO ATLETICA 999 0
3 283 PILLON SARA TREVISO ATLETICA 999 0
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GARA STAFFETTA FEMMINILE 4X100 Pag. 1

CATEGORIA CATEGORIA F
 Gara Nr. 033 Serie 01
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
1 267 STAFFETTA FEMMINILE A.SORRISO VE + 81,94 1 5
2 169 STAFFETTA 4X100 FEMMINILE ASD OLTRETUTTO 97 86,37 2 3
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CATEGORIA CATEGORIA M
 Gara Nr. 034 Serie 01
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
2 42 STAFFETTA MASCHILE ASPEA PD 56,7 1 5
3 76 STAFFETTA MASCHILE ATLETICA 2000 57,6 2 3
4 98 STAFFETTA MASCHILE 1 BRESCIANA NONSOLOSPO 59,27 3 2
1 12 STAFFETTA MASCHILE ASHM ONLUS 95 4 1

 Gara Nr. 035 Serie 02
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
3 144 STAFFETTA MASCHILE ASD OLTRE MONTEBELLU 62,85 1 5
1 99 STAFFETTA MASCHILE 2 BRESCIANA NONSOLOSPO 67,5 2 3
4 225 STAFFETTA MASCHILE SPORT INSIEME VI + 71,43 3 2
2 127 STAFFETTA MASCHILE CONTR MANDELLO LARIO 85,38 4 1

 Gara Nr. 036 Serie 03
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
3 319 STAFFETTA MASCHILE U S QUERCIA 60,96 1 5
4 170 STAFFETTA 4X100 MASCHILE ASD OLTRETUTTO 97 67,35 2 3
1 270 STAFFETTA MASCHILE A.SORRISO VE + 68,12 3 2
2 306 STAFFETTA 1 MASCHILE AMICI DELLO SPORT TR 68,68 4 1
5 171 STAFFETTA 4X100 MASCHILE ASD OLTRETUTTO 97 78,48 5 1
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CATEGORIA CATEGORIA F
 Gara Nr. 037 Serie 01
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
1 41 STAFFETTA FEMMINILE ASPEA PD 49,5 1 5
3 173 STAFFETTA 4X50 FEMMINILE ASD OLTRETUTTO 97 54,03 2 3
4 269 STAFFETTA FEMMINILE 2 A.SORRISO VE + 61,7 3 2
2 106 STAFFETTA FEMMINILE EFESTO LIVORNO 999 0

 Gara Nr. 038 Serie 02
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
5 322 STAFFETTA FEMMINILE ATLETICA 2000 46,38 1 5
4 142 STAFFETTA FEMMINILE ASD OLTRE MONTEBELLU 46,68 2 3
3 172 STAFFETTA 4X50 FEMMINILE ASD OLTRETUTTO 97 59,67 3 2
1 268 STAFFETTA FEMMINILE 1 A.SORRISO VE + 67,41 4 1
2 193 STAFFETTA FEMMINILE POLISPORIVA MILANESE 69,58 5 1
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CATEGORIA CATEGORIA M
 Gara Nr. 039 Serie 01
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
3 77 STAFFETTA MASCHILE 1 ATLETICA 2000 36,05 1 5
2 40 STAFFETA MASCHILE ASPEA PD 36,35 2 3
4 272 STAFFETTA MASCHILE 2 A.SORRISO VE + 68,57 3 2
1 11 STAFFETTA MASCHILE ASHM ONLUS 77,51 4 1

 Gara Nr. 040 Serie 02
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
4 194 STAFFETTA MASCHILE POLISPORIVA MILANESE 40,52 1 5
3 143 STAFFETTA MASCHILE ASD OLTRE MONTEBELLU 41,88 2 3
1 97 STAFFETTA MASCHILE BRESCIANA NONSOLOSPO 43,93 3 2
5 213 STAFFETTA MASCHILE ANFFAS SINERGY PRATO 65,6 4 1
2 118 STAFFETTA MASCHILE GIOVANI X I GIOVANI 999 0

 Gara Nr. 041 Serie 03
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
3 286 STAFFETTA MASCHILE TREVISO ATLETICA 39,91 1 5
5 78 STAFFETTA 2 MASCHILE  2 ATLETICA 2000 43,68 2 3
1 224 STAFFETTA MASCHILE SPORT INSIEME VI + 46,25 3 2
4 307 STAFFETTA 1 MSCHILE AMICI DELLO SPORT TR 49,41 4 1
2 271 STAFFETTA MASCHILE 1 A.SORRISO VE + 69,37 5 1
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CATEGORIA CATEGORIA M
 Gara Nr. 042 Serie 01
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
3 289 BEBER MAURO AMICI DELLO SPORT TR 20,02 1 5
4 251 GASTALDI RICCARDO A.SORRISO VE + 29,6 2 3
1 9 MASINI MIRKO ASHM ONLUS 46,4 3 2
2 22 CEOLA ANDREA ASPEA PD 46,5 4 1

 Gara Nr. 043 Serie 02
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
5 219 FERRETTO MATTEO SPORT INSIEME VI + 31,19 1 5
4 262 RAMPIN MATTEO A.SORRISO VE + 32,84 2 3
3 114 ZEMELLO ALBERTO G.TONINI- G BONINSEG 33,49 3 2
1 20 CALORE SEBASTIAN ASPEA PD 33,53 4 1
2 113 TERZONI GABRIELE G.TONINI- G BONINSEG 999 0

CATEGORIA CATEGORIA F
 Gara Nr. 044 Serie 01
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
4 211 MIRRA SILVANA ANFFAS SINERGY PRATO 31,87 1 5
1 260 PREO DAMIANA A.SORRISO VE + 47,97 2 3
3 19 CALCAGNO ELENA ASPEA PD 999 0

 Gara Nr. 045 Serie 02
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
4 222 MARINI ERICA SPORT INSIEME VI + 20,54 1 5
1 54 BORTOLI LUCIA ATLETICA 2000 22,71 2 3
3 250 FURLANETTO MARTA A.SORRISO VE + 22,71 2 3
5 257 NIERO ELISA A.SORRISO VE + 33,14 3 2
2 57 CAROLLO SARA ATLETICA 2000 38,58 4 1
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CATEGORIA CATEGORIA M
 Gara Nr. 046 Serie 01
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
5 36 PUDDU MATTEO ASPEA PD 9,98 1 5
4 313 MANFRINI ANDREA U S QUERCIA 10,03 2 3
3 207 CRESCI GABRIELE ANFFAS SINERGY PRATO 10,35 3 2
2 137 MAIMONE ALESSIO ASD OLTRE MONTEBELLU 12,88 4 1
1 136 INNOCENTE TOBIA ASD OLTRE MONTEBELLU 17,66 5 1
6 321 BUFFO STEFANO ASD OLTRE MONTEBELLU 999 0

 Gara Nr. 047 Serie 02
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
2 282 PEGORARO GIORGIO TREVISO ATLETICA 9,19 1 5
3 52 BARCARO STEFANO ATLETICA 2000 9,72 2 3
5 108 TUVERI MIRCO EFESTO LIVORNO 10,02 3 2
6 50 BALZI CRISTIAN ATLETICA 2000 10,56 4 1
1 218 DELLAI NICOLA SPORT INSIEME VI + 999 0
4 290 CAINELLI GABRIELE AMICI DELLO SPORT TR 999 0

 Gara Nr. 048 Serie 03
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
1 66 DONA' GIACOMO ATLETICA 2000 9,96 1 5
5 200 DEL MEDICO NICOLA SCHULTZ GORIZIA 10,47 2 3
6 81 BONERA NICOLO' BRESCIANA NONSOLOSPO 10,72 3 2
2 217 DALL'OSTO MASSIMO SPORT INSIEME VI + 11,84 4 1
4 300 FEDRIZZI MARCO AMICI DELLO SPORT TR 14,51 5 1
3 292 CAMPESTRIN ALBERTO AMICI DELLO SPORT TR 17,85 6 1

 Gara Nr. 049 Serie 04
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
5 279 DE ROSSI UMBERTO TREVISO ATLETICA 11,64 1 5
1 134 FORCONI NICOLA ASD OLTRE MONTEBELLU 11,78 2 3
2 65 DE TOMMASI MATTEO ATLETICA 2000 11,88 3 2
4 276 BERTELLI NICOLO' TREVISO ATLETICA 12,26 4 1
6 285 SANTORO GIUSEPPE TREVISO ATLETICA 13,96 5 1
3 110 BIANCHI MASSIMO G.TONINI- G BONINSEG 18,82 6 1

 Gara Nr. 050 Serie 05
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
6 182 CASINI LORENZO POLISPORIVA MILANESE 10,82 1 5
3 261 RAFFAELLI PIETRO A.SORRISO VE + 11,48 2 3
4 112 SALOMONI ANTONIO G.TONINI- G BONINSEG 14,31 3 2
5 130 CASANOVA ANDREA ASD OLTRE MONTEBELLU 15,16 4 1
1 289 BEBER MAURO AMICI DELLO SPORT TR 22,86 5 1
2 204 SEFFIN DANIELE CONTROLLAT SCHULTZ GORIZIA 999 0

 Gara Nr. 051 Serie 06
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
6 48 ZARAMELLA GIOVANNI ASPEA PD 10,77 1 5
4 89 GHIDINI ALESSANDRO BRESCIANA NONSOLOSPO 11,1 2 3
3 86 FERRARI RICCARDO BRESCIANA NONSOLOSPO 11,23 3 2
5 18 BOSCOLO RAFFAELE ASPEA PD 12,42 4 1
2 298 DECARLI DANIELE AMICI DELLO SPORT TR 14,13 5 1
1 208 DE ROSA CARLO ANFFAS SINERGY PRATO 20,13 6 1

 Gara Nr. 052 Serie 07
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
6 67 FIN MATTIA ATLETICA 2000 10,02 1 5
4 280 MATTAROLLO GIULIO TREVISO ATLETICA 15,98 2 3
5 168 PITTALIS MATTEO ASD OLTRETUTTO 97 17,59 3 2
3 249 FAVERO JURI A.SORRISO VE + 18,04 4 1
2 111 FRASSI SILVIO G.TONINI- G BONINSEG 18,55 5 1
1 70 MASTRAGOSTINO FABIO ATLETICA 2000 999 0

 Gara Nr. 053 Serie 08
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI

2 229 ARDITA MARCO A.SORRISO VE + 10,55 1 5
5 103 FABBRI MIRCO EFESTO LIVORNO 11,63 2 3
1 51 BARAUSSE MANUEL ATLETICA 2000 13,5 3 2
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6 109 BIANCHI GIORGIO G.TONINI- G BONINSEG 13,56 4 1
4 59 CECCHINI MICHELE ATLETICA 2000 14,44 5 1
3 68 GUGLIELMI ROGER ATLETICA 2000 15,97 6 1

 Gara Nr. 054 Serie 09
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
5 185 CHUMANA ALEX POLISPORIVA MILANESE 12,75 1 5
3 71 MAULE GIACOMO ATLETICA 2000 14,36 2 3
4 69 MARZARO TOMMASO ATLETICA 2000 15,68 3 2
1 119 ZAMBONI GIOVANNI GIOVANI X I GIOVANI 18,03 4 1
2 273 TERRIN ANDREA A.SORRISO VE + 999 0
6 317 SETI LORENZO U S QUERCIA 999 0

 Gara Nr. 055 Serie 10
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
6 245 CAVARRETTA MATTIA A.SORRISO VE + 13,04 1 5
4 240 BOATO LUCA A.SORRISO VE + 14,13 2 3
3 237 BETTIN DANIEL A.SORRISO VE + 14,98 3 2
1 141 RIZZARDO ATLES ASD OLTRE MONTEBELLU 17,32 4 1
2 178 VERSACE PAOLO ASD OLTRETUTTO 97 24,34 5 1
5 44 TESSARI MARCO ASPEA PD 999 0

 Gara Nr. 056 Serie 11
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
2 181 BENINI ANDREA POLISPORIVA MILANESE 14,82 1 5
5 233 BARBIERO DAVIDE A.SORRISO VE + 17,13 2 3
1 131 COLLA ANDREA ASD OLTRE MONTEBELLU 17,25 3 2
3 255 MENIN ANDREA A.SORRISO VE + 17,4 4 1
4 195 TAGLIAVINI DIEGO POLISPORIVA MILANESE 17,48 5 1
6 196 VILLA GIOELE POLISPORIVA MILANESE 999 0

 Gara Nr. 057 Serie 12
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
1 187 DIGIGLIO PIETRO POLISPORIVA MILANESE 23,19 1 5
5 186 DASILVA GIANLUCA POLISPORIVA MILANESE 24,56 2 3
4 189 FERRARI MASSIMO POLISPORIVA MILANESE 28,56 3 2
3 13 ZANETTI PAOLO ASHM ONLUS 31,88 4 1
2 232 BABATO DANIELE A.SORRISO VE + 33,75 5 1
6 116 MANCINI STEFANO GIOVANI X I GIOVANI 37,6 6 1

 Gara Nr. 058 Serie 13
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
2 274 XAUSA DENNIS A.SORRISO VE + 34,74 1 5
1 265 RUVOLETTO LEONARDO A.SORRISO VE + 40,58 2 3
4 2 ARLETTI ALBERTO ASHM ONLUS 42,01 3 2
5 184 CECCHINI MARCO POLISPORIVA MILANESE 52,18 4 1
6 180 BARBINI FRANCESCO POLISPORIVA MILANESE 81,12 5 1
3 284 SANTORELLO GIOVANNI TREVISO ATLETICA 999 0

CATEGORIA CATEGORIA F
 Gara Nr. 059 Serie 01
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
6 115 IMPOCO MARIA GIOVANNA GIOVANI X I GIOVANI 11,33 1 5
5 155 CHIRICO GAIA ASD OLTRETUTTO 97 12,08 2 3
4 58 CASTEGNARO ANDREA ATLETICA 2000 12,14 3 2
3 60 COSTALUNGA ILENIA ATLETICA 2000 12,2 4 1
2 220 MANFRON CLAUDIA SPORT INSIEME VI + 15,12 5 1
1 314 POZZATI CHIARA U S QUERCIA 999 0

 Gara Nr. 060 Serie 02
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
4 140 PELLIZZON MARTA ASD OLTRE MONTEBELLU 12,56 1 5
1 174 TODESCHINI SOFIA ASD OLTRETUTTO 97 12,78 2 3
5 72 PERUZZO ANNA ATLETICA 2000 12,88 3 2
2 212 SALIMBENI GIULIA ANFFAS SINERGY PRATO 18,49 4 1
3 296 CARRARO ALESSANDRA AMICI DELLO SPORT TR 23,58 5 1

 Gara Nr. 061 Serie 03
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
1 201 DOSE ERIKA SCHULTZ GORIZIA 11,19 1 5
2 148 ZANATTA CINZIA ASD OLTRE MONTEBELLU 12,84 2 3
4 139 PELLIZZARI ANTHEA ASD OLTRE MONTEBELLU 13,02 3 2
5 166 MAZZOLENI GIULIA ASD OLTRETUTTO 97 13,42 4 1
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3 135 GALLINA MARTINA ASD OLTRE MONTEBELLU 14,01 5 1
 Gara Nr. 062 Serie 04
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
2 226 VIDALE ANNA SPORT INSIEME VI + 10,59 1 5
3 146 VISINTIN PATRIZIA ASD OLTRE MONTEBELLU 12,69 2 3
4 107 STEFANINI ADRIANA EFESTO LIVORNO 13,19 3 2
1 210 MARTINI FRANCESCA ANFFAS SINERGY PRATO 17,81 4 1
5 165 MAGGI CLAUDIA ASD OLTRETUTTO 97 22,12 5 1

 Gara Nr. 063 Serie 05
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
1 316 SALVATERRA MADDALENA U S QUERCIA 13,69 1 5
3 162 GUALTIERI DANIELA ASD OLTRETUTTO 97 13,98 2 3
2 53 BORTOLI ANNA ATLETICA 2000 14,25 3 2
5 153 BERRETTA MARTA ASD OLTRETUTTO 97 15,01 4 1
4 34 NOVENTA GIOVANNA ASPEA PD 16 5 1

 Gara Nr. 064 Serie 06
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
4 158 DURANDO CAMILLA ASD OLTRETUTTO 97 14,06 1 5
3 30 BOAGA GRETA ASPEA PD 14,68 2 3
2 235 BELLINZONA MARIASOLE A.SORRISO VE + 16,23 3 2
5 25 COMACCHIO LUISA ASPEA PD 16,6 4 1
1 105 MONTANELLI SARA EFESTO LIVORNO 20,3 5 1
6 278 CHIODERO RACHELE TREVISO ATLETICA 999 0

 Gara Nr. 065 Serie 07
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
1 256 MUFATO ANGELA A.SORRISO VE + 14,29 1 5
5 242 BOTTACIN SERENA A.SORRISO VE + 15,8 2 3
6 252 GATTI ALICE A.SORRISO VE + 18,19 3 2
3 104 OSMANI BARBARA EFESTO LIVORNO 23,83 4 1
4 157 CRIPPA ANNA ASD OLTRETUTTO 97 24,47 5 1
2 23 CEOLA BEATRICE ASPEA PD 999 0

 Gara Nr. 066 Serie 08
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI

6 192 PIZZO MARIA POLISPORIVA MILANESE 13,84 1 5
3 88 GATTA SERENA BRESCIANA NONSOLOSPO 15,52 2 3
1 253 MASNADA ELISA A.SORRISO VE + 16,15 3 2
5 27 DA COL LISA ASPEA PD 16,78 4 1
2 263 RIODA FRANCESCA A.SORRISO VE + 17,11 5 1
4 117 SANNA NATALINA GIOVANI X I GIOVANI 25,19 6 1

 Gara Nr. 067 Serie 09
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
3 188 DIGRALI GIORGIA POLISPORIVA MILANESE 16,25 1 5
1 6 CARBONI LUCIA ASHM ONLUS 17 2 3
6 191 PIANTATO FRANCESCA POLISPORIVA MILANESE 18,58 3 2
2 259 PATRON GIULIA A.SORRISO VE + 21,63 4 1
4 94 MORENI CATIA BRESCIANA NONSOLOSPO 24,47 5 1
5 92 MELISI MICHELA BRESCIANA NONSOLOSPO 25,32 6 1

 Gara Nr. 068 Serie 10
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
5 190 MENNUNI GIANCARLA POLISPORIVA MILANESE 19,65 1 5
1 275 ZUCCOLOTTO MARGHERITA A.SORRISO VE + 24,2 2 3
3 3 ASTURARO YLENIA ASHM ONLUS 25,17 3 2
2 61 DE ROSSO ERICA ATLETICA 2000 28,03 4 1
6 236 BERTIATO GIULIA A.SORRISO VE + 31,25 5 1
4 283 PILLON SARA TREVISO ATLETICA 999 0
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CATEGORIA CATEGORIA M
 Gara Nr. 069 Serie 01
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
3 205 VISINTIN GUIDO SCHULTZ GORIZIA 143,2 1 5
4 14 ALFIERI MARCO ASPEA PD 150,1 2 3
1 96 PIETTA PAOLO BRESCIANA NONSOLOSPO 248,9 3 2
2 101 ZAMPICENI FRANCESO BRESCIANA NONSOLOSPO 266,8 4 1

 Gara Nr. 070 Serie 02
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
1 55 BOSCO MIRCO ATLETICA 2000 155,0 1 5
4 26 COSTA CARLO ASPEA PD 175,2 2 3
2 120 BAGATO ULDERICO MANDELLO LARIO 197,1 3 2
3 49 ZUGNO MICHELE ASPEA PD 211,6 4 1

 Gara Nr. 071 Serie 03
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
1 87 GARZETTI GIANLUCA BRESCIANA NONSOLOSPO 176,6 1 5
2 32 MASIERO ALESSANDRO ASPEA PD 217,4 2 3
4 93 MENDOGNI CARLO ALBERTO BRESCIANA NONSOLOSPO 219,2 3 2
3 47 ZANOVELLO LUCA ASPEA PD 221,3 4 1
5 4 BALLOTA CLAUDIO ASHM ONLUS 276,6 5 1
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CATEGORIA CATEGORIA M
 Gara Nr. 072 Serie 01
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
1 31 LUCATO STEFANO ASPEA PD 302,2 1 5
2 46 ZAMPROGNA MATTEO ASPEA PD 318,9 2 3
3 79 VISONA' FRANCO ATLETICA 2000 374,3 3 2
4 123 LANFRANCONI MARCO MANDELLO LARIO 391,1 4 1
5 85 FACCONI ANGELO BRESCIANA NONSOLOSPO 410,8 5 1

CATEGORIA CATEGORIA F
 Gara Nr. 073 Serie 01
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
1 128 BERGMIN RENATA ASD OLTRE MONTEBELLU 343,4 1 5
3 62 DE SANTI LARA ATLETICA 2000 377,5 2 3
2 291 CALDONAZZI MARTINA AMICI DELLO SPORT TR 457,4 3 2
4 35 PERTILE GIULIA ASPEA PD 999 0

 Gara Nr. 074 Serie 02
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
2 246 D'ANDREA GIULIA A.SORRISO VE + 411,7 1 5
1 15 ALFONSI ILENIA ASPEA PD 412,5 2 3
3 241 BORGATO STEFANIA A.SORRISO VE + 492,2 3 2
4 248 FAVERO BIANCA A.SORRISO VE + 498,0 4 1
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CATEGORIA CATEGORIA M
 Gara Nr. 075 Serie 01
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA MIS POSIZ PUNTI
5 321 BUFFO STEFANO ASD OLTRE MONTEBELLU 1,41 1 5
1 138 MENEGHETTI LUCA ASD OLTRE MONTEBELLU 1,36 2 3
3 238 BETTIO LORENZO A.SORRISO VE + 1,02 3 2
4 209 FENARA MARCO ANFFAS SINERGY PRATO 0,7 4 1
2 208 DE ROSA CARLO ANFFAS SINERGY PRATO 0,15 5 1

 Gara Nr. 076 Serie 02
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA MIS POSIZ PUNTI
2 299 FAILO MICHELE AMICI DELLO SPORT TR 1,55 1 5
4 280 MATTAROLLO GIULIO TREVISO ATLETICA 1,31 2 3
3 285 SANTORO GIUSEPPE TREVISO ATLETICA 1,18 3 2
1 229 ARDITA MARCO A.SORRISO VE + 1,05 4 1
5 245 CAVARRETTA MATTIA A.SORRISO VE + 0,81 5 1

 Gara Nr. 077 Serie 03
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA MIS POSIZ PUNTI
3 282 PEGORARO GIORGIO TREVISO ATLETICA 1,51 1 5
5 73 PESAVENTO ANDREA ATLETICA 2000 1,28 2 3
4 137 MAIMONE ALESSIO ASD OLTRE MONTEBELLU 0,87 3 2
2 136 INNOCENTE TOBIA ASD OLTRE MONTEBELLU 0,48 4 1
1 273 TERRIN ANDREA A.SORRISO VE + 999 0

CATEGORIA CATEGORIA F
 Gara Nr. 078 Serie 01
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA MIS POSIZ PUNTI
4 235 BELLINZONA MARIASOLE A.SORRISO VE + 0,92 1 5
1 140 PELLIZZON MARTA ASD OLTRE MONTEBELLU 0,81 2 3
3 105 MONTANELLI SARA EFESTO LIVORNO 0,64 3 2
2 104 OSMANI BARBARA EFESTO LIVORNO 0,52 4 1

 Gara Nr. 079 Serie 02
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA MIS POSIZ PUNTI
1 107 STEFANINI ADRIANA EFESTO LIVORNO 1,03 1 5
3 256 MUFATO ANGELA A.SORRISO VE + 0,9 2 3
2 210 MARTINI FRANCESCA ANFFAS SINERGY PRATO 0,73 3 2
4 263 RIODA FRANCESCA A.SORRISO VE + 0,52 4 1

 Gara Nr. 080 Serie 03
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA MIS POSIZ PUNTI
2 58 CASTEGNARO ANDREA ATLETICA 2000 1,17 1 5
4 135 GALLINA MARTINA ASD OLTRE MONTEBELLU 1,02 2 3
3 148 ZANATTA CINZIA ASD OLTRE MONTEBELLU 0,94 3 2
5 139 PELLIZZARI ANTHEA ASD OLTRE MONTEBELLU 0,9 4 1
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CATEGORIA CATEGORIA M
 Gara Nr. 081 Serie 01
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA MIS POSIZ PUNTI
3 5 BOCCHI MASSIMILIANO ASHM ONLUS 5,43 1 5
5 20 CALORE SEBASTIAN ASPEA PD 3,4 2 3
2 2 ARLETTI ALBERTO ASHM ONLUS 3,05 3 2
1 262 RAMPIN MATTEO A.SORRISO VE + 2,46 4 1
4 152 ANGHILERI MARCO ASD OLTRETUTTO 97 2,22 5 1

 Gara Nr. 082 Serie 02
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA MIS POSIZ PUNTI
1 114 ZEMELLO ALBERTO G.TONINI- G BONINSEG 10,53 1 5
2 249 FAVERO JURI A.SORRISO VE + 9,84 2 3
5 251 GASTALDI RICCARDO A.SORRISO VE + 7 3 2
4 255 MENIN ANDREA A.SORRISO VE + 6,4 4 1
3 113 TERZONI GABRIELE G.TONINI- G BONINSEG 3,01 5 1

 Gara Nr. 083 Serie 03
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA MIS POSIZ PUNTI
4 112 SALOMONI ANTONIO G.TONINI- G BONINSEG 9,52 1 5
3 109 BIANCHI GIORGIO G.TONINI- G BONINSEG 9,29 2 3
1 69 MARZARO TOMMASO ATLETICA 2000 6,8 3 2
5 110 BIANCHI MASSIMO G.TONINI- G BONINSEG 5,1 4 1
2 59 CECCHINI MICHELE ATLETICA 2000 5,06 5 1

 Gara Nr. 084 Serie 04
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA MIS POSIZ PUNTI
5 200 DEL MEDICO NICOLA SCHULTZ GORIZIA 12,93 1 5
1 51 BARAUSSE MANUEL ATLETICA 2000 9,03 2 3
6 68 GUGLIELMI ROGER ATLETICA 2000 8,2 3 2
3 111 FRASSI SILVIO G.TONINI- G BONINSEG 7,93 4 1
2 44 TESSARI MARCO ASPEA PD 999 0
4 70 MASTRAGOSTINO FABIO ATLETICA 2000 999 0

 Gara Nr. 085 Serie 05
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA MIS POSIZ PUNTI
5 299 FAILO MICHELE AMICI DELLO SPORT TR 21,03 1 5
4 66 DONA' GIACOMO ATLETICA 2000 12,1 2 3
3 298 DECARLI DANIELE AMICI DELLO SPORT TR 9,84 3 2
6 243 CALLEGARIN ALESSIO A.SORRISO VE + 9,71 4 1
1 71 MAULE GIACOMO ATLETICA 2000 5,7 5 1
2 218 DELLAI NICOLA SPORT INSIEME VI + 999 0

CATEGORIA CATEGORIA F
 Gara Nr. 086 Serie 01
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA MIS POSIZ PUNTI
6 242 BOTTACIN SERENA A.SORRISO VE + 5,42 1 5
4 3 ASTURARO YLENIA ASHM ONLUS 4,59 2 3
5 236 BERTIATO GIULIA A.SORRISO VE + 4,2 3 2
3 275 ZUCCOLOTTO MARGHERITA A.SORRISO VE + 2,42 4 1
2 57 CAROLLO SARA ATLETICA 2000 2,22 5 1
1 257 NIERO ELISA A.SORRISO VE + 1,5 6 1

 Gara Nr. 087 Serie 02
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA MIS POSIZ PUNTI
6 6 CARBONI LUCIA ASHM ONLUS 7,3 1 5
2 260 PREO DAMIANA A.SORRISO VE + 5 2 3
5 54 BORTOLI LUCIA ATLETICA 2000 4,6 3 2
4 61 DE ROSSO ERICA ATLETICA 2000 4,33 4 1
1 259 PATRON GIULIA A.SORRISO VE + 3,6 5 1
3 19 CALCAGNO ELENA ASPEA PD 999 0

 Gara Nr. 088 Serie 03
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA MIS POSIZ PUNTI
3 201 DOSE ERIKA SCHULTZ GORIZIA 13,3 1 5
6 222 MARINI ERICA SPORT INSIEME VI + 11,6 2 3
2 60 COSTALUNGA ILENIA ATLETICA 2000 7,86 3 2
1 250 FURLANETTO MARTA A.SORRISO VE + 7,45 4 1
4 53 BORTOLI ANNA ATLETICA 2000 6,9 5 1
5 102 CECCARELLI CARLA EFESTO LIVORNO 6,25 6 1
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CATEGORIA CATEGORIA M
 Gara Nr. 089 Serie 01
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA MIS POSIZ PUNTI
1 79 VISONA' FRANCO ATLETICA 2000 464 1 5
2 308 ZENCHER SILVANO AMICI DELLO SPORT TR 403 2 3
5 100 VOLPE FABIO BRESCIANA NONSOLOSPO 390 3 2
4 74 SABADIN FABIO ATLETICA 2000 380 4 1
3 122 DE FANTI STEFANO MANDELLO LARIO 999 0

 Gara Nr. 090 Serie 02
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA MIS POSIZ PUNTI
5 197 BRUNIERA TOMMASO SCHULTZ GORIZIA 612 1 5
4 258 NOVELLO STEFANO A.SORRISO VE + 578 2 3
1 83 DI MAIO SIMONE BRESCIANA NONSOLOSPO 450 3 2
2 167 PINI ROBERTO ASD OLTRETUTTO 97 441 4 1
3 297 DALFOVO MIRKO AMICI DELLO SPORT TR 405 5 1

 Gara Nr. 091 Serie 03
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA MIS POSIZ PUNTI
5 198 CONZO FRANCESCO SCHULTZ GORIZIA 967 1 5
2 287 ZIEGER ALBERTO TREVISO ATLETICA 722 2 3
3 38 RUGGERO EMANUELE ASPEA PD 679 3 2
1 147 ZAGO MATTIA ASD OLTRE MONTEBELLU 586 4 1
4 302 LEONARDI CRISTIAN AMICI DELLO SPORT TR 999 0

CATEGORIA CATEGORIA F
 Gara Nr. 092 Serie 01
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA MIS POSIZ PUNTI
3 246 D'ANDREA GIULIA A.SORRISO VE + 347 1 5
4 248 FAVERO BIANCA A.SORRISO VE + 331 2 3
5 241 BORGATO STEFANIA A.SORRISO VE + 320 3 2
1 80 AGOSTI ASIA BRESCIANA NONSOLOSPO 300 4 1
2 82 BRATTINI FRANCESCA BRESCIANA NONSOLOSPO 262 5 1

 Gara Nr. 093 Serie 02
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA MIS POSIZ PUNTI
5 132 FEDATO PATRIZIA ASD OLTRE MONTEBELLU 802 1 5
2 199 CULOT LAURA SCHULTZ GORIZIA 476 2 3
3 62 DE SANTI LARA ATLETICA 2000 435 3 2
6 223 PIZZOLATO ADREIA SPORT INSIEME VI + 397 4 1
1 266 SORATO ALICE A.SORRISO VE + 999 0
4 295 CAPPELLETTI ROBERTA AMICI DELLO SPORT TR 999 0
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CATEGORIA CATEGORIA M
 Gara Nr. 094 Serie 01
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA MIS POSIZ PUNTI
6 203 PAUNOVIC IGOR SCHULTZ GORIZIA 3,94 1 5
4 161 GHIRLANDI MARCO ASD OLTRETUTTO 97 2,6 2 3
3 175 TORRICELLI GIACOMO ASD OLTRETUTTO 97 2,15 3 2
5 288 ABATE EMILIO AMICI DELLO SPORT TR 1,75 4 1
2 160 FUMAGALLI GIACOMO ASD OLTRETUTTO 97 1,63 5 1
1 245 CAVARRETTA MATTIA A.SORRISO VE + 999 0

 Gara Nr. 095 Serie 02
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA MIS POSIZ PUNTI
4 154 BRIVIO ALESSANDRO ASD OLTRETUTTO 97 2,62 1 5
3 216 CRIVELLARO MICHEL SPORT INSIEME VI + 2,43 2 3
5 145 TONELLO GIAN MARCO ASD OLTRE MONTEBELLU 2,38 3 2
2 309 AZZOLINI DENIS U S QUERCIA 2,2 4 1
1 176 URCIOLI MARCO ASD OLTRETUTTO 97 1,84 5 1

 Gara Nr. 096 Serie 03
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA MIS POSIZ PUNTI
1 312 LIBARDI THOMAS U S QUERCIA 304 1 5
3 311 DEBIASI STEFANO U S QUERCIA 3,21 2 3
5 315 SALVADORI OLEG U S QUERCIA 3,14 3 2
2 133 FIORENTIN YURI ASD OLTRE MONTEBELLU 3,13 4 1
4 156 CORTI MARCO ASD OLTRETUTTO 97 2,94 5 1
6 305 RESS LUIGI AMICI DELLO SPORT TR 2,48 6 1

 Gara Nr. 097 Serie 04
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA MIS POSIZ PUNTI
6 159 FERRANTI ROMEO ASD OLTRETUTTO 97 4,18 1 5
5 64 DE TOMMASI FABIO ATLETICA 2000 3,32 2 3
3 150 ZANDONA' SIMONE ASD OLTRE MONTEBELLU 3,28 3 2
4 215 BORGO STEFANO SPORT INSIEME VI + 3,28 3 2
1 179 WIQUEL JACOPO ASD OLTRETUTTO 97 2,7 4 1
2 227 VIVIAN LUCA SPORT INSIEME VI + 2,11 5 1

 Gara Nr. 098 Serie 05
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA MIS POSIZ PUNTI
5 24 CIOCOIU ROBERT ASPEA PD 4,4 1 5
4 55 BOSCO MIRCO ATLETICA 2000 4,05 2 3
3 221 MANGAR SUMBA ELIA SPORT INSIEME VI + 3,73 3 2
2 56 CAPRARO NICOLA ATLETICA 2000 3,3 4 1
1 297 DALFOVO MIRKO AMICI DELLO SPORT TR 2,6 5 1
6 294 CANEPELE LINO AMICI DELLO SPORT TR 1,88 6 1

CATEGORIA CATEGORIA F
 Gara Nr. 099 Serie 01
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA MIS POSIZ PUNTI
2 163 GUERRERA LISA ASD OLTRETUTTO 97 2,67 1 5
1 164 ISACCHI CRISTINA ASD OLTRETUTTO 97 1,94 2 3
4 177 VANOLI REBECCA ASD OLTRETUTTO 97 1,93 3 2
3 295 CAPPELLETTI ROBERTA AMICI DELLO SPORT TR 999 0

 Gara Nr. 100 Serie 02
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA MIS POSIZ PUNTI
2 310 BRUSCHETTI ALICE U S QUERCIA 2,8 1 5
4 304 PEDERZOLLI PAOLA AMICI DELLO SPORT TR 2,73 2 3
3 320 ZENDRI ELISA U S QUERCIA 2,54 3 2
1 318 SLAVIK VERONICA U S QUERCIA 2,21 4 1



21° TROFEO DEL SORRISO DOLO 6 OTTOBRE 2019

GARA LANCIO VORTEX Pag. 1

CATEGORIA CATEGORIA M
 Gara Nr. 101 Serie 01
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA MIS POSIZ PUNTI
2 313 MANFRINI ANDREA U S QUERCIA 13,41 1 5
1 134 FORCONI NICOLA ASD OLTRE MONTEBELLU 12,59 2 3
4 5 BOCCHI MASSIMILIANO ASHM ONLUS 7,32 3 2
6 180 BARBINI FRANCESCO POLISPORIVA MILANESE 4,24 4 1
5 265 RUVOLETTO LEONARDO A.SORRISO VE + 3,65 5 1
3 317 SETI LORENZO U S QUERCIA 999 0

 Gara Nr. 102 Serie 02
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA MIS POSIZ PUNTI
4 9 MASINI MIRKO ASHM ONLUS 7,32 1 5
6 274 XAUSA DENNIS A.SORRISO VE + 5,53 2 3
2 119 ZAMBONI GIOVANNI GIOVANI X I GIOVANI 3,82 3 2
5 184 CECCHINI MARCO POLISPORIVA MILANESE 3,62 4 1
3 116 MANCINI STEFANO GIOVANI X I GIOVANI 3,33 5 1
1 152 ANGHILERI MARCO ASD OLTRETUTTO 97 2,75 6 1

 Gara Nr. 103 Serie 03
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA MIS POSIZ PUNTI
1 168 PITTALIS MATTEO ASD OLTRETUTTO 97 8,17 1 5
3 237 BETTIN DANIEL A.SORRISO VE + 8,12 2 3
6 141 RIZZARDO ATLES ASD OLTRE MONTEBELLU 7,53 3 2
5 261 RAFFAELLI PIETRO A.SORRISO VE + 6,79 4 1
4 233 BARBIERO DAVIDE A.SORRISO VE + 5,67 5 1
2 189 FERRARI MASSIMO POLISPORIVA MILANESE 4,96 6 1

 Gara Nr. 104 Serie 04
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA MIS POSIZ PUNTI
2 13 ZANETTI PAOLO ASHM ONLUS 12,17 1 5
6 22 CEOLA ANDREA ASPEA PD 9,6 2 3
5 130 CASANOVA ANDREA ASD OLTRE MONTEBELLU 9,53 3 2
4 195 TAGLIAVINI DIEGO POLISPORIVA MILANESE 8,55 4 1
1 232 BABATO DANIELE A.SORRISO VE + 6,67 5 1
3 207 CRESCI GABRIELE ANFFAS SINERGY PRATO 6,59 6 1

 Gara Nr. 105 Serie 05
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA MIS POSIZ PUNTI
4 181 BENINI ANDREA POLISPORIVA MILANESE 13,52 1 5
6 196 VILLA GIOELE POLISPORIVA MILANESE 11,97 2 3
3 178 VERSACE PAOLO ASD OLTRETUTTO 97 10,71 3 2
5 214 BALEANU EMILIANO SPORT INSIEME VI + 10,05 4 1
1 131 COLLA ANDREA ASD OLTRE MONTEBELLU 8,03 5 1
2 118 STAFFETTA MASCHILE GIOVANI X I GIOVANI 999 0

 Gara Nr. 106 Serie 06
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA MIS POSIZ PUNTI
2 81 BONERA NICOLO' BRESCIANA NONSOLOSPO 16,69 1 5
5 86 FERRARI RICCARDO BRESCIANA NONSOLOSPO 15,48 2 3
6 89 GHIDINI ALESSANDRO BRESCIANA NONSOLOSPO 14,54 3 2
4 185 CHUMANA ALEX POLISPORIVA MILANESE 14,02 4 1
3 50 BALZI CRISTIAN ATLETICA 2000 11,4 5 1
1 182 CASINI LORENZO POLISPORIVA MILANESE 9,37 6 1

 Gara Nr. 107 Serie 07
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA MIS POSIZ PUNTI
6 217 DALL'OSTO MASSIMO SPORT INSIEME VI + 20,78 1 5
3 187 DIGIGLIO PIETRO POLISPORIVA MILANESE 17,5 2 3
2 65 DE TOMMASI MATTEO ATLETICA 2000 16,04 3 2
1 186 DASILVA GIANLUCA POLISPORIVA MILANESE 13,9 4 1
5 52 BARCARO STEFANO ATLETICA 2000 13,2 5 1
4 219 FERRETTO MATTEO SPORT INSIEME VI + 10,7 6 1

 Gara Nr. 108 Serie 08
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA MIS POSIZ PUNTI
6 63 DE TOMMASI ALEX ATLETICA 2000 25,27 1 5
5 108 TUVERI MIRCO EFESTO LIVORNO 20,8 2 3
4 18 BOSCOLO RAFFAELE ASPEA PD 19,67 3 2
8 73 PESAVENTO ANDREA ATLETICA 2000 17,64 4 1
7 126 RIVA NICOLO' MANDELLO LARIO 15,32 5 1
2 243 CALLEGARIN ALESSIO A.SORRISO VE + 13,51 6 1
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1 292 CAMPESTRIN ALBERTO AMICI DELLO SPORT TR 13,08 7 1
3 290 CAINELLI GABRIELE AMICI DELLO SPORT TR 999 0

CATEGORIA CATEGORIA F
 Gara Nr. 109 Serie 01
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA MIS POSIZ PUNTI
3 316 SALVATERRA MADDALENA U S QUERCIA 10,3 1 5
1 146 VISINTIN PATRIZIA ASD OLTRE MONTEBELLU 9,02 2 3
4 149 ZANATTA MARTA ASD OLTRE MONTEBELLU 4,93 3 2
5 92 MELISI MICHELA BRESCIANA NONSOLOSPO 2,8 4 1
2 314 POZZATI CHIARA U S QUERCIA 999 0

 Gara Nr. 110 Serie 02
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA MIS POSIZ PUNTI
4 117 SANNA NATALINA GIOVANI X I GIOVANI 5,23 1 5
3 157 CRIPPA ANNA ASD OLTRETUTTO 97 5,2 2 3
1 188 DIGRALI GIORGIA POLISPORIVA MILANESE 5,1 3 2
2 191 PIANTATO FRANCESCA POLISPORIVA MILANESE 4,28 4 1
5 25 COMACCHIO LUISA ASPEA PD 3,88 5 1

 Gara Nr. 111 Serie 03
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA MIS POSIZ PUNTI
3 212 SALIMBENI GIULIA ANFFAS SINERGY PRATO 9,27 1 5
5 190 MENNUNI GIANCARLA POLISPORIVA MILANESE 8,13 2 3
1 165 MAGGI CLAUDIA ASD OLTRETUTTO 97 7,27 3 2
2 166 MAZZOLENI GIULIA ASD OLTRETUTTO 97 5,34 4 1
4 252 GATTI ALICE A.SORRISO VE + 4,66 5 1

 Gara Nr. 112 Serie 04
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA MIS POSIZ PUNTI
2 158 DURANDO CAMILLA ASD OLTRETUTTO 97 7,76 1 5
4 230 ARGENTINI ARIANNA A.SORRISO VE + 6,37 2 3
1 192 PIZZO MARIA POLISPORIVA MILANESE 5,69 3 2
5 34 NOVENTA GIOVANNA ASPEA PD 5,54 4 1
3 211 MIRRA SILVANA ANFFAS SINERGY PRATO 4,53 5 1

 Gara Nr. 113 Serie 05
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA MIS POSIZ PUNTI
4 153 BERRETTA MARTA ASD OLTRETUTTO 97 8,9 1 5
1 183 CECCARELLI MERCEDES POLISPORIVA MILANESE 6,14 2 3
5 30 BOAGA GRETA ASPEA PD 5,85 3 2
2 94 MORENI CATIA BRESCIANA NONSOLOSPO 5,3 4 1
3 23 CEOLA BEATRICE ASPEA PD 999 0

 Gara Nr. 114 Serie 06
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA MIS POSIZ PUNTI
6 155 CHIRICO GAIA ASD OLTRETUTTO 97 11,77 1 5
3 174 TODESCHINI SOFIA ASD OLTRETUTTO 97 10,24 2 3
5 27 DA COL LISA ASPEA PD 8,1 3 2
1 115 IMPOCO MARIA GIOVANNA GIOVANI X I GIOVANI 7,65 4 1
4 277 CACCIN GIULIA TREVISO ATLETICA 7,52 5 1
2 253 MASNADA ELISA A.SORRISO VE + 4,4 6 1

 Gara Nr. 115 Serie 07
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA MIS POSIZ PUNTI
6 72 PERUZZO ANNA ATLETICA 2000 18,59 1 5
2 226 VIDALE ANNA SPORT INSIEME VI + 15,6 2 3
3 162 GUALTIERI DANIELA ASD OLTRETUTTO 97 11,76 3 2
1 88 GATTA SERENA BRESCIANA NONSOLOSPO 9,93 4 1
5 296 CARRARO ALESSANDRA AMICI DELLO SPORT TR 6,64 5 1
4 73 PESAVENTO ANDREA ATLETICA 2000 999 0
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 Gara Nr. 116 Serie 00
C NUM ATLETA SOCIETA TEMPO POSIZ PUNTI
2 321 BUFFO STEFANO ASD OLTRE MONTEBELLU 14,65 1 5
1 126 RIVA NICOLO' MANDELLO LARIO 15,17 2 3


